ANTEA sprchovy stip s termostatickou batériou, chrém D SaAPHO

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

SET041

1416 mm

Chréom
Mosadz
6 rokov
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!65-75 mm

+1050

2186 max
1804 min
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